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CHARACTERISTICS

Density kg/l at 15°C 0,7695

100,6
86,9

Octane
RON
MON

UNLEADED / SANS PLOMB

Synthetic Fuel - Unleaded
 AOC JW LMC-100

49,8
44,0
41,3

Oxygen, %m/m
DVPE at 37.8°C

Gross Calorific Value MJ/kg
Net Calorific Value MJ/kg

2,6

Initial Boiling Point
E70°C
E100°C
E150°C
E180°C

Final Boiling Point 190

#Company General Use


