



synthetic fuel

Synthetic Fuel - Unleaded

AOC JW LMC-100

CHARACTERISTICS		
UNLEADED / SANS PLOMB		
Density kg/l at 15°C	0,7695	
Octane	RON	100,6
	MON	86,9
Initial Boiling Point	39	
E70°C	35	
E100°C	60	
E150°C	88	
E180°C	97	
Final Boiling Point	190	
Oxygen, %m/m	2,6	
DVPE at 37.8°C	49,8	
Gross Calorific Value MJ/kg	44,0	
Net Calorific Value MJ/kg	41,3	